# OP \$40.00 5760463

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM583657

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wenjun Cao		06/29/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Yanan DAI	
Street Address:	No. 80 Xibian Village, Daishan Village, Yongquan Township, Jiujiang County	
City:	Jiujiang City, Jiangxi Province	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	332000	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA	

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5760463	ZHIZHENG

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Email:** 3300728147@gg.com

Correspondent Name: DEX SOU

Address Line 1: 340 S LEMON AVE #8167
Address Line 4: WALNUT, CALIFORNIA 91789

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/Wenjun Cao/
SIGNATURE:	/Wenjun Cao/
DATE SIGNED:	06/30/2020

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=zhizheng-TRMSAMPLE#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006982 FRAME: 0775

900556127

### ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	Wenjun Cao	
***************************************	(name of assignor)	
Of No.204,8uil	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,Zhushan District Jingdezhen,Jiangxi CHINA
333000		
	(address)	
Owns trademark	reg# <u>5760463</u> or application	on # <u>87755859</u> ,
Word Mark	zhizheng	
Whereas <u>YA N</u>	AN DAI	
	(name of assignee)	
of No. 80 Xibian Province China 33	Village, Daishan Village, Yongquan Townsl 12000	hip, Jiujiang County, Jiujiang City, Jiangxi
{{	address)	
and to the Traden Trademark by the	ignee desires to acquire from the Assignor nark application and/or registration, togeth Assignor, and the goodwill of the business associated with it, to hold unto the Assign	her with the benefit of any use of the srelations to the Trademark and to the
consideration, the	consideration of the payment of one dollar receipt, sufficiency and adequacy of whic by agree as follows:	ir (\$1.00) and for good and valuable h is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor and
and assigns, the A registrations, toge of the business re	lations to the Trademark and to the wares ages hereafter due or payable to Assignor	ind to the Trademark application and/or Frademark by the Assignor (ii) the goodwill For services associated with it, (iii) all incom-
	*	
Menin	n Cas	06/29/2020
(Signature of assig	nor);	Date of Execution
Name and Title of	signatory	
if assignor is a cor	poration	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006982 FRAME: 0776

**RECORDED: 06/30/2020**